(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

UBIQUITI PowerBeam 5AC Isolator, Gen 2 EU (

PBE-5AC-ISO-GEN2-EU )

Sifra: 17830

Kategorija prozivoda: Access Point

Proizvodac: UBIQUITI

Cena: 18436,00 rsd.

Interface:
Networking Form Factor:
Data Link Protocol Supports:

Device Location:

Wi-Fi Band Frequency:
Amplification:

LAN:

PoE Adapter:

Power Consumption Operational:

External Color:
Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Maximum Operating Humidity:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Humidity:
Warranty Products returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):
Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:

Wireless
External

Gigabit EthernetFast
EthernetEthernet

External
5.1-5.8 GHz
27 dBi

1 (RJ-45)
External
8w
White
308 mm
564 mm
564 mm
5.2 kg
70 °C

95 %
-40 °C

5%

Yes

12 month(s)
Serial Number
2.377 kg

5.2 kg

1

22.58 kg

5.2 kg

Box

UBQUITI-RewerBeamSAE Isolator, Gen 2 EU ( PBE-5A

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




